
Teak 

Timber

Non Teak 

Timber
Teak Pole

Non Teak 

Pole
Teak Beat

Non-teak 

Beat

Khair  

Beat

Long 

Bamboo

Chapati 

Bamboo

Bamboo 

Bunble

Sawn 

Material

Cum Cum Nos Nos Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Cu.Feet.

1 2 3 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Pranhita Division

Fresh

Withdrawn 127.75 250.25

Resale

Fresh 85.00 430.00 4.00

Withdrawn 570.25 2724.25 6.50

Resale 2.25

Withdrawn 397517 37580 605

Resale 26.992 28.368 11000

Fresh 400.00 900.00

Withdrawn 673.90 3429.25

Resale 3.943 45.639 218 3.05 14.65

E-AUCTION

FRESH & WITHDRAWN-TEAK/Non Teak & 

KHAIR Beat  Material OF PRANHITA F.P. 

Division's  Sale Depot E-Auction  Will be 

held on Following dates. 15 to 16 July, 

2024. (Time 9.30 A.M.  to 06.30 P.M.)

Zinganoor Sale Depot

Jimalgatta Sale Depot

1

E- AUCTION  SALE NOTICE FOR THE MONTH OF JULY - 2024,                                           ,FDCM/DMB/REV/24-25/696                  ,DATED -08.07.2024

S
r.

 N
o

.

Place of 

Auction
Date of Auction and Time

Name of the Sale 

depot 
Species

Approx. Qty. of Material kept for E-Auction.

E- AUCTION  SALE NOTICE

              F.D.C.M. LIMITED CHANDRAPUR REGION, CHANDRAPUR 
(A Govt. of Maharashtra Enteprise) CIN U 45200MH1974SGC017206      

VANVIKAS BHAVAN, GAURAKSHAN WARD, BALLARPUR, DIST- CHANDRAPUR

Telephone No.07172-240406  Email Id: dmballarshah@rediffmail.com, dm.ballarsha@fdcm.nic.in, Website: www.fdcm.nic.in

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL MANAGER FDCM LTD, DEPOT DIVISION BALLARSHAH

2 E-AUCTION

3 E-AUCTION Nagepalli sale Depot

A) Fresh /Withdrawn TEAK & NON TEAK 

BEAT of E-Auction Material will be held on 

Dt. 19 TO 20 July, 2024 (Time 09.30 AM to 

6.30 PM) (B) RESALE TEAK/NON TEAK 

TIMBER & POLE AND TEAK/NON TEAK 

BEAT OF E AUCTION MATERIAL WILL BE 

HELD ON DT. 27/07/2024 (TIME 05.15 P.M. 

TO 06.30 P.M.)

A) FRESH/Withdrawn LONG BAMBOO/C. 

BAMBOO/BAMBOO BUNDLE of E-Auction 

Material will be held on DT.18  July, 2024 

(Time 09.30 AM to 6.30 PM) & 19  July, 

2024 (Time 09.30 AM to 01.30 PM) (B) 

RESALE TEAK/NON TEAK TIMBER & POLE 

AND LONG BAMBOO OF E AUCTION 

MATERIAL WILL BE HELD ON DT. 

27/07/2024 (TIME 02.30 P.M. TO 05.15 

P.M.)

Depot Division, Ballarshah

Ballarshah sale 

Depot

Fresh 81000



Fresh 375.00 2500.00 10.00

Withdrawn 608.50 10882.50 16.00

Resale

Fresh 28.50 35.00

Withdrawn 149.00 474.25

Resale

Chandrapur Forest Project Department, Chandrapur

Fresh 22.25 79.75

Withdrawn 95.00 766.75 79465 4655 24770

Resale

Fresh 155.50 223.00 20 3760

Withdrawn 207.50 1130.50 25 42490

Resale

Fresh

Withdrawn 30.00 47.5

Resale

Fresh 400.00

Withdrawn 124.25 385.00 115958 17795 20815

Resale

Fresh 21.00 65.00 660 860

Withdrawn 19.25 251.50 321355 37230 53110

Resale

Fresh 17

Withdrawn 62.25 99.00 12155 10160 4289

Resale

Fresh 550.00

Withdrawn 241.50 4548.00 16670 3740

Resale

Fresh 500

Withdrawn 6.00 3115.00 17.00 10300 2500 240

Resale

Fresh 210.00

Withdrawn 15.50 4906.00 6500 2200 249

Resale

Divisional Manager Divisional Manager Divisional Manager Divisional Manager Divisional Manager

Chandrapur Forest Project Department Depot Division, Pranhita F.P.Dn., Bramhapuri F.P.Dn., Markhanda  F.P.Dn., 

Chandrapur Ballarshah Allapalli Bramhapuri Ballarshah

No. : 07172-255741 Tel.No. : 07172-240406 Tel. .No. : 07133-266427 Tel.No.07177-272107 Tel. .No. : 07172-240356

6 E-AUCTION

FRESH & Withdrawn- LONG BAMBOO/C. 

BAMBOO/BAMBOO BUNDLE & TEAK /NON 

TEAK/KHAIR BEAT Material at Bramhapuri 

Division's Sale Depot Dt.29 TO 31 July, 

2024 (Time 9.30 AM to 6.30 PM)

Bramhapuri Division

Sindewahi Sale 

Depot

Balapur Sale Depot

Pathari Sale Depot

Wadsa Sale Depot

FRESH/Withdrawn Long Bamboo/C. 

Bamboo/Bamboo Bundle/ Teak & Non 

Teak Beat  Material at Chandrapur 

Division's Sale Depot Will be held on 25 to 

26 July, 2024  (Time 09.30 A.M. to 06.30 

P.M.)  & 27 July, 2024  (Time 09.30 A.M. to 

01.30 P.M.) 

Comp. No. 412 sale 

depot

Zaran Sale Depot

Khadsangi depot

 Junona Depot

  Chichpalli Sale 

Depot

5 E-AUCTION

4 E-AUCTION

 FRESH & WITHDRAWN -Teak & Non  Teak 

& KHAIR BEAT Matierial OF MARKHAND 

F.P. Division's Depot E-Auction  Will be held 

on Following dates. 22 to 24 July, 2024 

(Time 09.30 AM to 6.30 PM)

Markhanda Division

Markhanda Sale 

Depot

Mulchera Sale Depot


